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OHara @ Prep 12-Dec-14 Yards

Time

F/PIS Relay

M eet Results

Place Points Improv

Event # 2 Boys200 Medley Relay

1:43.50Y F

Joseph W Furze (12)
1:53.52Y F

Patrick JMcKernan (11)
1:54.02Y F

Conor V Hassard (12)
2:00.51Y F

MeadeA Tolen (09)
2:19.61Y F

Jacob P Jewd | (11)

Event # 4 Boys 200 Free
1:49.94Y
2:13.57Y
2:18.15Y
2:29.94Y
2:39.82Y

Event # 6 Boys200IM
2:07.56Y

2:18.73Y
2:21.02Y
2:47.99Y

Event # 8 Boys50 Free
23.90Y

24.89Y
25.68Y
25.72Y
26.00Y
26.16Y
27.08Y
27.78Y
27.81Y
43.62Y

Event #12 Boys 100 Fly
1.01.48Y

1:.02.64Y
1:06.10Y
1:09.61Y
1:18.31Y

Event #14 Boys100 Free
52.79Y
57.09Y
57.23Y
59.92Y
1.01.66Y
1:06.08Y
1:06.41Y

A Relay
B Relay
A Relay
C Relay

B Relay
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St. Joseph's Preparatory Schoo
Marcello F Garber (11)

St. Joseph's Preparatory Schoo
Liam E Broderick (09)

Cardinal OHara High School
Cullen PBoyle (11)

St. Joseph's Preparatory Schoo
Quinn J Rademaker (09)

Cardinal OHara High School
Billy JIssertell (10)

Belecanech, Nicholas J.
Boyle, Philip J.
Pisacano, Joseph J.
Enright, Mike J.
Hassard, Kieran J.

Furze, Joseph W.
Rademaker, Quinn J.
Monari, Alexander F.
Fagan, Daniel T.

Foley, Patrick D.
Mcintyre, Rory A.
Moeller, Sam P.
Dierkes, Stephen
Tolen, Meade A.
Clevenger, Andrew R.
Odler, Brenden
Patterson, lan E.
Dorby, Elijah D.
Chen, GengA.

Garber, Marcello F.
Hassard, Conor V.
Monari, Alexander F.
Gibson, Jack P.
Dugan, Liam P.

Furze, Joseph W.
Novakovic, Nikolas B.
McKernan, Patrick J.
Tambussi, Stephen A.
Boyle, Philip J.
Barrett, Luke A.
Patterson, lan E.

SIP
Nicholas J Belecanech (11)
SIP
Alexander F Monari (10)
OHARA
Jack PGibson (10)
SIP
Liam PDugan (12)
OHARA
Danid T Fagan (10)

SIP
OHARA
SIP
SIP
OHARA

SIP
SIP
SIP
OHARA

SIP
SIP
SIP
SIP
SIP
SIP
SIP
OHARA
OHARA
SIP

SIP
OHARA
SIP
OHARA
SIP

SIP
SIP
SIP
SIP
OHARA
SIP
OHARA

Patrick D Foley (12)

Rory A MclIntyre (11)
1

lan E Patterson (11)

Sam P Modler (12)
2
Aaron K Bernatowicz (11)

—  -091
1 1.60
1.36
2 -~ -1561
1.18
1 451
0.50
— 014
1 0.84
2 0.40
1 3.46
2 — —
3.04
1.84
1 - -
2 — —
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Event #16 Boys500 Free
5:18.00Y

5:30.25Y
5:46.22Y
6:01.59Y

Event #18 Boys 200 Free Relay
A Relay

1:37.99Y F

Patrick D Foley (12)
1:42.87Y F

Patrick JMcKernan (11)
1:56.96Y F

lan E Patterson (11)
2:03.36Y F

Jack P Gibson (10)
2:07.12Y F

Daniel M Lieb (12)

Event # 20 Boys 100 Back
57.20Y
1:03.00Y
1:06.87Y
1:20.81Y
1:21.94Y

Event #22 Boys 100 Breast
1:04.85Y

1:09.18Y
1:09.45Y
1:19.07Y
1:22.49Y
1:22.75Y
1:25.68Y

Event #24 Boys400 Free Relay
A Relay

3:20.32Y F

Joseph W Furze (12)
3:50.16Y F

Patrick JMcKernan (11)
3:56.61Y F

Conor V Hassard (12)
4:1495Y F

Stephen Dierkes (09)
5:00.00Y F

Billy JIssertell (10)

F Relay
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B Relay
A Relay
B Relay

C Relay
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B Relay

A Relay

B Relay

M eet Results
Rafter, Timathy J. SIP
Mclintyre, Rory A. SIP
Dierkes, Stephen SIP
Boyle, Cullen P. OHARA

St. Joseph's Preparatory Schoo
Timothy J Rafter (10)

St. Joseph's Preparatory Schoo
SamPModler (12)

Cardinal OHara High School
Jacob P Jewdl| (11)

Cardinal OHara High School
Kieran JHassard (09)

St. Joseph's Preparatory Schoo
Geng A Chen (10)

Belecanech, Nicholas J.
Hassard, Conor V.
Tolen, Meade A.
Fagan, Daniel T.
Barrett, Luke A.

Garber, Marcello F.
Rademaker, Quinn J.
Broderick, Liam E.
Burghardt, Brandon J.
Pisacano, Joseph J.
Hassard, Kieran J.
Dorby, Elijah D.

St. Joseph's Preparatory Schoo
Patrick D Foley (12)

St. Joseph's Preparatory Schoo
Quinn J Rademaker (09)

Cardinal OHara High School
Cullen PBoyle (11)

St. Joseph's Preparatory Schoo
Andrew R Clevenger (09)

Cardinal OHara High School
Justin C Merritt (10)

SIP
Rory A McIntyre (11)
SIP
Liam E Broderick (09)
OHARA
Alec R Funchion (11)
OHARA
Aaron K Bernatowicz (11)
SIP
Brandon J Burghardt (09)

SIP
OHARA
SIP
OHARA
SIP

SIP
SIP
SIP
SIP
SIP
OHARA
OHARA

SIP
Timothy J Rafter (10)
SIP
Sam PModler (12)
OHARA
Philip JBoyle (11)
SIP
ChrisT Lamplugh (09)
OHARA
Aaron K Bernatowicz (11)

Marcello F Garber (11)
Nikolas B Novakovic (12)
1
Justin C Merritt (10)
2
Billy JIssertell (10)

LukeA Barrett (09)

Nicholas J Belecanech (11)
Liam E Broderick (09)
1
Jack P Gibson (10)
ThomasA Montvydas (09)
2
Alec R Funchion (11)



