Meet Results

OHara @ Prep 12-Dec-14 Yards

Page	Time F	/P/S Relay			Place	Points	Improv
143.50Y F	Event # 2 Boys 200 N	Medlev Relav					
153.52Y F			St. Joseph's Preparatory Schoo	SJP			
Parrick McKenna (11)	Joseph W Furze (12	2)	Marcello F Garber (11)	` '	Patrick D Fol	ley (12)	
154.02Y F		•					
Conor V Hassard (12) Callen P Boyle (11) Jack P Gibson (10) Ian E Patterson (11) Sam P Monde A Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde A Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde A Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde A Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde A Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde A Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde A Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde A Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde A Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde A Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde A Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde A Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde Tolen (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Monde Tolen (19) Liam P M				* *	•	•	
C Relay							
Meade ATolen (19) B Relay Cuinn I Rachenker (19) Liam P Dugan (12) Sam P Modeller (12) Sam P Model	,	,		` '	Ian E Patterso	on (11)	
2.19.61Y F B Relay Cardinal O'Hara High School Daniel T Fagan (10) Daniel T Fa		•			Sam P Moallar (12)		
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
149.94Y		-	<u>e</u>		Aaron K Bernatowicz (11))
149.94Y	Event # 4 Boys 200 F	ree					
2:18.15Y F Pisacano, Joseph J. SJP 1.36 2:29.94Y F Enright, Mike J. SJP			Belecanech, Nicholas J.	SJP			-0.91
229,94Y F Enright, Mike J. SJP	2:13.57Y	F	Boyle, Philip J.	OHARA	1		1.60
Event # 6 Boys 200 IM	2:18.15Y	F	Pisacano, Joseph J.	SJP			1.36
Event # 6 Boys 200 IM	2:29.94Y	F	Enright, Mike J.	SJP			
2.07.56Y F Fuzz, Joseph W. SJP	2:39.82Y	F	Hassard, Kieran J.	OHARA	2		-15.61
2.07.56Y F Fuzz, Joseph W. SJP	Event # 6 Boys 200 I	M					
2:18.73Y F Rademaker, Quinn J. SJP			Furze, Joseph W.	SJP			
2:21.02Y (247.99Y) F Monari, Alexander F. (DHARA) SJP 4-51 Event # 8 Boys 50 Free 23.90Y F F Foley, Patrick D. SJP 0-50 24.89Y F McIntyre, Rory A. SJP	2:18.73Y		-	SJP			1.18
Event # 8 Boys 50 Free Foley, Patrick D. SIP — 4.51 23.90Y F Foley, Patrick D. SIP — — 0.50 24.89Y F McIntyre, Rory A. SIP —	2:21.02Y	F	Monari, Alexander F.	SJP			
23.90Y	2:47.99Y		Fagan, Daniel T.	OHARA	1		4.51
23.90Y	Event # 8 Boys 50 Fr	·ee					
24.89Y F McIntyre, Rory A. SJP			Foley, Patrick D.	SJP			0.50
25.68Y F Moeller, Sam P. SJP		F		SJP			
25.72Y F Dierkes, Stephen SJP <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>-0.14</td>							-0.14
26.00Y F Tolen, Meade A. SJP 26.16Y F Clevenger, Andrew R. SJP 27.08Y F Osler, Brenden SJP 27.78Y F Dorby, Elijah D. OHARA 1 0.84 27.81Y F Dorby, Elijah D. OHARA 2 0.40 43.62Y F Chen, Geng A. SJP	25.72Y	F		SJP			
27.08Y F Osler, Brenden SJP 0.84 27.81Y F Patterson, Ian E. OHARA 1 0.84 22 0.40 43.62Y F Dorby, Elijah D. OHARA 2 0.40 43.62Y F Chen, Geng A. SJP	26.00Y	F	-	SJP			
27.08Y F Osler, Brenden SJP 0.84 27.78Y F Patterson, Ian E. OHARA 1 0.84 27.81Y F Dorby, Elijah D. OHARA 2 0.40 43.62Y F Chen, Geng A. SJP	26.16Y	F	Clevenger, Andrew R.	SJP			
27.81Y F Dorby, Elijah D. OHARA 2 0.40 43.62Y F Chen, Geng A. SJP Event # 12 Boys 100 Fly 1:01.48Y F Garber, Marcello F. SJP 1:02.64Y F Hassard, Conor V. OHARA 1 3.46 1:06.10Y F Monari, Alexander F. SJP 1:09.61Y F Gibson, Jack P. OHARA 2 1:18.31Y F Dugan, Liam P. SJP 3.04 Event # 14 Boys 100 Free 52.79Y F Furze, Joseph W. SJP 57.09Y F Novakovic, Nikolas B. SJP 57.23Y F McKernan, Patrick J. SJP 59.92Y F Tambussi, Stephen A. SJP 1.84	27.08Y	F	_	SJP			
## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ##	27.78Y	F	Patterson, Ian E.	OHARA	1		0.84
## Asology	27.81Y	F	Dorby, Elijah D.	OHARA	2		0.40
1:01.48Y F Garber, Marcello F. SJP 3.04 3.04 3.04 3.04 3.04 3.04 3.04 3.04 3.04 3.04 3.04 3.04 3.04 <td>43.62Y</td> <td></td> <td>Chen, Geng A.</td> <td>SJP</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	43.62Y		Chen, Geng A.	SJP			
1:01.48Y F Garber, Marcello F. SJP 3.04 3.04 3.04 3.04 3.04 3.04 3.04 3.04 3.04 3.04 3.04 3.04 3.04 <td>Event # 12 Boys 100 I</td> <td>Flv</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	Event # 12 Boys 100 I	Flv					
1:06.10Y F Monari, Alexander F. SJP 3.04 Event # 14 Boys 100 Free 52.79Y F Furze, Joseph W. SJP 5.04			Garber, Marcello F.	SJP			
1:09.61Y F Gibson, Jack P. OHARA 2 3.04 Event # 14 Boys 100 Free 52.79Y F Furze, Joseph W. SJP 57.09Y F Novakovic, Nikolas B. SJP 57.23Y F McKernan, Patrick J. SJP 59.92Y F Tambussi, Stephen A. SJP 1.84 1:01.66Y F Boyle, Philip J. OHARA 1 1:06.08Y F Barrett, Luke A. SJP	1:02.64Y	F	Hassard, Conor V.	OHARA	1		3.46
1:18.31Y F Dugan, Liam P. SJP 3.04 Event # 14 Boys 100 Free 52.79Y F Furze, Joseph W. SJP	1:06.10Y	F	Monari, Alexander F.	SJP			
Event # 14 Boys 100 Free 52.79Y F Furze, Joseph W. SJP	1:09.61Y	F	Gibson, Jack P.	OHARA	2		
52.79Y F Furze, Joseph W. SJP 1.84 1 1.84 1 1.84 1 1.84 1 1.84 1 1.84 1 1.84 1 1.84	1:18.31Y	F	Dugan, Liam P.	SJP			3.04
52.79Y F Furze, Joseph W. SJP 1.84 1 1.84 1 1.84 1 1.84 1 1.84 1 1.84 1 1.84 1 1.84	Event # 14 Boys 100 l	Free					
57.09Y F Novakovic, Nikolas B. SJP 1.84 1:01.66Y F Boyle, Philip J. OHARA 1 1.84 1.84 -			Furze, Joseph W.	SJP			
57.23Y F McKernan, Patrick J. SJP 1.01.66Y F Tambussi, Stephen A. SJP 1.84 1:01.66Y F Boyle, Philip J. OHARA 1 1:06.08Y F Barrett, Luke A. SJP	57.09Y			SJP			
59.92Y F Tambussi, Stephen A. SJP 1.84 1:01.66Y F Boyle, Philip J. OHARA 1 1:06.08Y F Barrett, Luke A. SJP	57.23Y		McKernan, Patrick J.	SJP			
1:01.66Y F Boyle, Philip J. OHARA 1 1:06.08Y F Barrett, Luke A. SJP							1.84
1:06.08Y F Barrett, Luke A. SJP					1		
		F		SJP			
	1:06.41Y	F		OHARA	2		

Meet Results

OHara @ Prep 12-Dec-14 Yards

Event # 16 Boys	500 Free						
5:18.00Y	F	Rafter, Timothy J.	SJP			-4.56	
5:30.25Y	F	McIntyre, Rory A.	SJP			6.07	
5:46.22Y	F	Dierkes, Stephen	SJP				
6:01.59Y	F	Boyle, Cullen P.	OHARA	1			
Event # 18 Boys	•						
1:37.99Y F	A Relay	St. Joseph's Preparatory Schoo	SJP				
Patrick D Fol		Timothy J Rafter (10)	Rory A McIntyre (11)		Marcello F Garber (11)		
1:42.87Y F	B Relay	St. Joseph's Preparatory Schoo	SJP				
Patrick J Mcl	` '	Sam P Moeller (12)	Liam E Broderick (09)		Nikolas B Novakovic (12)		
1:56.96Y F	A Relay	Cardinal O'Hara High School	OHARA	1			
Ian E Patterso	` '	Jacob P Jewell (11)	Alec R Funchion (11)	Justin C Merritt (10)			
2:03.36Y F	B Relay	Cardinal O'Hara High School	OHARA	2			
Jack P Gibso	* *	Kieran J Hassard (09)	Aaron K Bernatowicz (11)	Billy J Issertell (10)			
2:07.12Y F	C Relay	St. Joseph's Preparatory Schoo	SJP				
Daniel M Lie	eb (12)	Geng A Chen (10)	Brandon J Burghardt (09)	Luke A Barrett (0	Luke A Barrett (09)		
Event # 20 Boys	100 Back						
57.20Y	F	Belecanech, Nicholas J.	SJP				
1:03.00Y	F	Hassard, Conor V.	OHARA	1		0.50	
1:06.87Y	F	Tolen, Meade A.	SJP				
1:20.81Y	F	Fagan, Daniel T.	OHARA	2		-6.16	
1:21.94Y	F	Barrett, Luke A.	SJP			-0.10	
1.21.941	Г	Darrett, Luke A.	531				
Event # 22 Boys	100 Breast						
1:04.85Y	F	Garber, Marcello F.	SJP			1.31	
1:09.18Y	F	Rademaker, Quinn J.	SJP			0.40	
1:09.45Y	F	Broderick, Liam E.	SJP			0.06	
1:19.07Y	F	Burghardt, Brandon J.	SJP				
1:22.49Y	F	Pisacano, Joseph J.	SJP				
1:22.75Y	F	Hassard, Kieran J.	OHARA	1		-0.08	
1:25.68Y	F	Dorby, Elijah D.	OHARA	2		2.52	
1.23.001	Г	Doroy, Elijan D.	OHAKA	<u> </u>		2.32	
Event # 24 Boys	400 Free Relay						
3:29.32Y F	A Relay	St. Joseph's Preparatory Schoo	SJP				
Joseph W Fur	rze (12)	Patrick D Foley (12)	Timothy J Rafter (10)	Nicholas J Beleca	nech (11)		
3:50.16Y F	B Relay	St. Joseph's Preparatory Schoo	SJP	 ` ´			
Patrick J Mcl	Kernan (11)	Quinn J Rademaker (09)	Sam P Moeller (12)	Liam E Broderick	Liam E Broderick (09)		
3:56.61Y F	A Relay	Cardinal O'Hara High School	OHARA	1	1		
Conor V Has	sard (12)	Cullen P Boyle (11)	Philip J Boyle (11)	Jack P Gibson (1	Jack P Gibson (10)		
4:14.95Y F	F Relay	St. Joseph's Preparatory Schoo	SJP		`		
Stephen Dier	kes (09)	Andrew R Clevenger (09)	Chris T Lamplugh (09) Thomas A Monty		ydas (09)		
5:00.00Y F	B Relay	Cardinal O'Hara High School	OHARA	2			
Billy J Isserte	ell (10)	Justin C Merritt (10)	Aaron K Bernatowicz (11)	Alec R Function (11)			